Sunday, September 6, 2015
Steeplechase

Qualifier Cutoff: 41.73 12 inch Judge: Kit Erskine

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti me R S F E Scor e
1 12003 Skye 33.39 0 0 0 0 33.39 Qalified
12006 Kira No Ti ne 0 0 0 1 Elim
Qualifier Cutoff: 43.20 14 inch Judge: Kit Erskine
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti me R S F E Scor e
3 14008 Race 27.84 0 2 0 0 37.84 Qualified
14001 Zep No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
2 14003 Poti on 37.20 0 0 0 0 37.20 Qualified
4 14006 Brio 44. 18 0 0 0 0 44,18
1 14007 Jonesy 28. 66 0 0 0 0 28.66 Qualified
Qualifier Cutoff: 42.91 16 inch Judge: Kit Erskine
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti me R S F E Scor e
1 16009 Zi ppy 34. 33 0 0 0 0 34.33 Qualified
2 16001 Cul | en 28. 87 0 3 0 0 43, 87
3 16002 G sco 52.72 0 1 0 0 57.72
Qualifier Cutoff: 37.83 18 inch Judge: Kit Erskine
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti me R S F E Scor e
2 18002 Ada 37.07 0 0 0 0 37.07 CQualified
18004 Tesl a 44. 49 0 0 0 1 Elim
18008 Slick Absent
1 18010 Kr af t 30. 27 0 0 0 0 30.27 Qualified
Qualifier Cutoff: 35.55 22 inch Judge: Kit Erskine
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti me R S F E Scor e
4 22001 Roxy 32.69 0 0 0 0 32.69 Qualified



22002
3 22003
2 22004
22005
22007
22010
22013
22014
22016
22017
22022
22025
22034
22035
22036
5 22044
22054
22056
1 22057

Pem
Onen
Ritz
Hatri ck
Keebl er
Sequel
Enmber
Charlie
Scor ch
Swi ft
Flier
Xena (B)
W nona
Crene Brul e
G no
Peach
Luce

Pi nk

Shi ne

Qualifier Cutoff: 49.18
Pl ace Arnband Nane
26001 MIlo
2 26002 Spar k
4 26003 Coast
3 26007 Pl ay
26008 Hal | i ah
26013 Runor (P)
1 26014 Demi
26016 Di vot
5 26017 Goku

33.
29.
28.
35.
40.

73
35
73
72
16

Absent

28.
26.
29.
30.
45.
36.
34.

No

33.
39.

27.

26

06
83
77
97
44
86
35
Ti nme
Ti nme

20
Ti me

i nch

Ti me

66.
25.
38.
28.

No
No

29.
34.
43.

21
42
42
27
Ti nme
Ti nme
35
70
73

Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 41
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Judge:

Kit Erskine
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43.
29.
28.
40.
40.

38.

73
35
73
72
16

06

Elim

39.
40.

77
97

Elim

51.
39.

86
35

Elim
Elim

33.
44.

69
20

Elim

27.

24

Scor e

76.

21

40. 42
43. 42

43.

27

Elim
Elim

34.

35

Elim

43.

73

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Qualified



Qualifier Cutoff: 37.50 8 inch
Pl ace Arnmband Nane Ti me
1 P08006 G ddy Up 30. 00
Qualifier Cutoff: 44.53 12 inch
Pl ace Arnmband Nane Ti me
1 P12002 Jason 35. 63
P12009 Spur Absent
Qualifier Cutoff: 35.42 16 inch
Pl ace Arnmband Nane Ti me
2 P16006 Schat zi 31. 27
1 P16011 Ammo 28. 34
3 P16017 Boul der 37.33
P16027 Jonah 36. 97
Qualifier Cutoff: 44.09 20 inch
Pl ace Arnmband Nane Ti me
P20001 WMmdeli ne 55. 80
3 P20007 Max 60. 23
2 P20008 Conet 53. 90
1 P20017 Keeper (J) 30.28
Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O

Tot al

Sunday, September 6, 2015

Nunber of Dogs Not Scored: O

10

Perf. Speed Jumping

Judge: Kit Erskine
R S
0 0
Judge: Kit Erskine
R S
0 0
Judge: Kit Erskine
R S
0 1
0 0
0 1
0 0
Judge: Kit Erskine
R S
0 0
0 0
0 1
0 1

T
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T
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Scor e

30. 00

Scor e

35.63

Scor e

36. 27
28.34
42, 33
Elim

Scor e

Elim
60. 23
58. 90
35. 28

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified



12 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband
1 12003
14 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband
14006
3 14008
2 14003
1 14007
16 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband
16002
16001
16009
18 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband
18002
18010
22 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband
2 22044
3 22001
1 22003
22004
22057

Sunday, September 6, 2015

Terry Snorch
Nare Ti me

Skye 36. 26

Terry Snorch

Nane Ti me
Brio No Ti e
Race 32.98
Pot i on 42. 84
Jonesy 33. 99

Terry Snorch

Nane Ti me

G sco No Ti ne
Cul I en Absent
Zi ppy No Ti e

Terry Snorch

Nane Ti me
Ada Absent
Kr af t No Ti ne

Terry Snorch

Name Ti e
Peach 49. 54
Roxy 44. 74
Oonen 31.51
Rtz No Tinme
Shi ne No Tinme

Steeplechase Finals

R S
0 1
R S
0 0
0 3
0 0
0 0
R S
0 0
0 0
R S
0 0
R S
0 0
0 2
0 2
0 0
0 0

T

O O oo

T

OO OoOoo

O oOOoPR
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Scor e

41. 26

Scor e
Elim
47. 98

42. 84
33.99

Scor e

Elim

Elim

Scor e

Elim

Scor e

49. 54
54.74
41.51
Elim
Elim



26 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband

2 26017
1 26003
26007
26002
26014

Terry Snorch

Name

Goku
Coast
Pl ay
Spar k
Demi

Ti me

55. 87
35.81
Absent
Absent
Absent

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 15
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 5
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

o

o

o

E

0
0

Scor e

55. 87
35.81



Sunday, September 6, 2015
Perf. Speed Jumping Finals

8 inch Judge: Terry Snorch
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti me R S F E Scor e

1 P08006 G ddy Up 32.00 0 0 0 0 32.00

12 inch Judge: Terry Snorch
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti me R S F E Scor e

1 P12002 Jason 45. 55 0 1 0 0 50. 55

16 inch Judge: Terry Snorch

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti me R S F E Scor e
P16017 Boul der Absent

1 P16006 Schat zi 35.12 0 1 0 0 40. 12
P16011 Ammo Absent

20 inch Judge: Terry Snorch

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti me R S F E Scor e
P20007 Max Absent

1 P20008 Conet 51. 26 0 1 0 0 56. 26

P20017 Keeper (J) No Tine 0 0 0 1 Elim

Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:

oowul



D stance: 186 yards SCT:
Pl ace Arnband Nane
12003 Skye
1 12002  Toby
2 12007 Di xi e
D stance: 186 yards SCT:
Pl ace Arnband Nane
1 14008 Race
14004 Der by
D stance: 190 yards SCT:
Pl ace Arnband Nane
18004 Tesl a
18010 Kraf t
D stance: 190 yards SCT:
Pl ace Arnband Nane
16009 Zi ppy
16001 Cull en
16003 Skyl ar
D stance: 194 yards SCT:
Pl ace Arnband Nane
1 22014 Charlie
22050 Puck
3 22004 Ritz
4 22001 Roxy
22002 Pemi

Sunday, September 6, 2015
M aster s Challenge Biathlon Jumpers

47 seconds Everyone 12 inch Judge:
Ti me TFI ts R S F
No Ti nme 0. 00 0 0 0

43. 00 0. 00 0 0 0
57.90 10. 90 0 0 0

47 seconds Everyone 14 inch Judge:
Ti me TFI ts R S F
38.92 0. 00 0 0 0
No Tine 0. 00 0 0 0

45 seconds Everyone 18 inch Judge:
Ti me TFI ts R S F
No Tinme 0. 00 0 0 0
No Tinme 0. 00 0 0 0

45 seconds Everyone 16 inch Judge:
Ti me TFI ts R S F
No Ti nme 0. 00 0 0 0
Absent
Absent

43 seconds Everyone 22 inch Judge:
Ti me TFIts R S F
46. 47 3. 47 0 0 0
No Tine 0. 00 0 0 0
43. 02 0.02 0 2 0
42.28 0. 00 0 3 0
No Tine 0. 00 0 0 0

Terry Snorch

E Scor e
1 Elim
0 0. 00
0 10. 90

Terry Snorch

E Scor e
0 0. 00
1 Elim

Terry Snorch

E Scor e
1 Elim
1 Elim

Terry Snorch
E Score

1 Elim

Terry Snorch
E Score

3. 47

Elim
10. 02
15. 00
Elim

R O ORFr O

Qualified

Qualified



D st ance:
Pl ace

Tot al
Tot al
Tot al

Tot al

22003
22012
22013
22016
22033
22036
22038
22051
22052
22045
22054

Onen
Sky Meadows
Enmber
Scor ch
d ewe
G no

W spa
Bonita
Arwen
Zim
Luce

194 yards SCT:

Armband Nane

26003
26002
26007
26009
26010
26011

Tot al

Nunber

Coast
Spar k
Pl ay
Una

Punk
Pace

43 seconds
Ti me

Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Nunber of Dogs Absent:
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:

Nunber of Dogs Not Scor ed:

of Qualifiers:

Percent Qualified:

553883

Ti nme
Ti nme
Ti nme
Ti nme
Ti nme
64

o

roo0o00000

cooooo

. 00
. 00

. 00

00

. 00

00
00

. 00

00
28

Everyone
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. 00

00
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00
00

. 64
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Elim
Elim

Elim
10. 00
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
19. 28

Terry Snorch

Scor e

Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
5.64



D st ance:
Pl ace

PO8006

D st ance:
Pl ace

1 P12007

D st ance:
Pl ace

1 P16026
P16004
2 P16006
P16011
P16017
3 P16019

D st ance:
Pl ace

P20011
1 P20020

Tot al

Tot al

Tot al
Tot al

Tot al

186 yards
Ar mband Name

190 yards
Ar mband Name

194 yards
Ar mband Name

194 yards
Ar mband Name

Nunber

G ddy Up

Dusty

Bean

Ni ka
Schat zi
Anmo
Boul der
Gomt

Striker
Bi gzbee

SCT:

SCT:

SCT:

SCT:

Sunday, September 6, 2015
Perf. Masters Challenge Biathlon Jumpers

50 seconds Everyone
Ti me TFI ts R
No Ti nme 0. 00 0

48 seconds Everyone
Ti me TFI ts R
43. 21 0. 00 0

46 seconds Everyone
Ti me TFI ts R
38.18 0. 00 0
No Tinme 0. 00 0
39.78 0. 00 0
39. 17 0. 00 0
Absent
45. 86 0. 00 0

46 seconds Everyone
Ti me TFI ts R
No Tine 0. 00 0
58. 88 12. 88 1

Nunber of Dogs Show ng: 9
Nunber of Dogs Absent: 1
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn: O
Nunber of Dogs Not Scored: O
of Qualifiers: 4
Percent Qualified: 4

4. 4%

8 inch Judge: Terry Snorch
S F E Score

0 0 1 Elim

12 inch Judge: Terry Snorch
S F E Score

0 0 0 0. 00

16 inch Judge: Terry Snorch

S F E Scor e
0 0 0 0. 00
0 0 1 Elim
0 0 0 0. 00
1 0 0 5. 00
0 0 0 0. 00

20 inch Judge: Terry Snorch

S F E Scor e
0 0 1 Elim
1 0 0 22.88

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified



D stance: 208 yards SCT:
Pl ace Arnband Nane
12002  Toby
1 12003 Skye
12007 Di xi e
D stance: 208 yards SCT:
Pl ace Arnband Nane
14008 Race
1 14004 Der by
D stance: 212 yards SCT:
Pl ace Arnband Nane
1 16009 Zi ppy
16001 Cul |l en
16003 Skyl ar
D stance: 212 yards SCT:
Pl ace Arnband Nane
18004 Tesl a
1 18010 Kraft
D stance: 216 yards SCT:
Pl ace Arnband Nane
1 22014 Charlie
22004 Ritz
3 22038 W spa
22003 Onen
22001 Roxy

Sunday, September 6, 2015
M asters Challenge Biathlon Standard

59 seconds
Ti me

No Ti ne
51.16
No Ti ne

59 seconds
Ti me

No Ti ne
45. 26

57 seconds
Ti me

47. 17
No Ti ne
No Ti ne

57 seconds
Ti me

No Ti ne
43. 55

54 seconds
Ti me

43. 60
42.75
40. 15
No Ti e
44. 91

Everyone
TFI ts R
0. 00 0
0. 00 0
0. 00 0

Everyone
TFI ts R
0. 00 0
0. 00 0

Everyone
TFI ts R
0. 00 0
0. 00 0
0. 00 0

Everyone
TFI ts R
0. 00 0
0. 00 0

Everyone
TFIts R
0. 00 0
0. 00 1
0. 00 0
0. 00 0
0. 00 1

12 inch Judge:
S F
0 0
2 0
0 0
14 inch Judge:
S F
0 0
2 0
16 inch Judge:
S F
0 0
0 0
0 0
18 inch Judge:
S F
0 0
1 0
22 inch Judge:
S F
0 0
2 0
1 0
0 0
2 0

Terry Snorch

E Scor e
1 Elim
0 10. 00
1 Elim

Terry Snorch

E Scor e
1 Elim
0 10. 00

Terry Snorch

E Scor e
0 0. 00

1 Elim
1 Elim

Terry Snorch

E Scor e
1 Elim
0 5. 00

Terry Snorch
E Score

0. 00
15. 00
5. 00
Elim
15. 00

O, OO0OO0O

Qualified

Qualified



D st ance:
Pl ace

Tot al
Tot al
Tot al

Tot al

22002
22012
22013
22016
22033
22036
22045
22050
22051
22052
22054

Pem
Sky Meadows
Enmber
Scor ch
d ewe
G no
Zim
Puck
Bonita
Arwen
Luce

216 yards SCT:

Armband Nane

26002
26003
26009
26010
26007
26011

Spar k
Coast
Una

Punk
Pl ay
Pace

Total Number of Quali

Percent Qual

No Ti e
48. 37
Absent
Ti me
61
Ti me
Ti me
Ti nme
.21
Ti nme
Ti nme

25588853

54 seconds

Ti me

Ti nme
Ti nme
Ti nme
Ti nme
Ti nme
55

233383

Nunber of Dogs Show ng: 3
Nunber of Dogs Absent: 1
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn: O
Nunber of Dogs Not Scored: O
3
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Elim
0. 00

Elim
10. 00
Elim
Elim
Elim
10. 00
Elim
Elim

Terry Snorch

Scor e

Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
5.00

Qualified



Sunday, September 6, 2015

Perf. Masters Challenge Biathlon Standard

Di stance: 208 yards SCT: 62 seconds Everyone
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R S
P08006 G ddy Up No Ti nme 0. 00 0 0
D stance: 212 yards SCT: 60 seconds Everyone
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R S
P12007 Dusty No Tine 0. 00 0 0
Di stance: 216 yards SCT: 57 seconds Everyone
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R S
P16006 Schat zi 44.51 0. 00 0 2
P16004 N ka No Tinme 0. 00 0 0
2 P16026 Bean 46. 27 0. 00 1 0
3 P16011 Ammo 41. 82 0. 00 0 2
1 P16017 Boul der 45. 92 0. 00 0 0
P16019 Gomt No Tinme 0. 00 0 0
Di stance: 216 yards SCT: 57 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R S
1 P20011 Striker 60. 38 3.38 0 0
2 P20020 Bi gzbee 71.99 14. 99 1 1
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 10
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1
Percent Qualified: 10.0%

8 inch Judge:

12 inch Judge:

16 inch Judge:

Everyone 20 inch Judge:

Terry Snorch
F E Score

0 1 Elim

Terry Snorch
F E Score

0 1 Elim

Terry Snorch
F E Score

10. 00
Elim
5.00
10. 00
0. 00
Elim

OO OO oo
P OOORFr O

Terry Snorch

F E Scor e
0 0 3.38
0 0 24. 99

Qualified



Sunday, September 6, 2015
Masters Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 17 seconds Masters 14 inch
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt
14006 Brio 51. 67 0 3 0 4
2 14001  Zep 47.73 1 3 2 2
3 14003 Pot i on 43.70 1 2 2 2
1 14007 Jonesy 39. 16 1 4 3 2

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 17 seconds Masters 12 inch
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt
12001 Bubba WAtso 38. 44 0 2 2 3
2 12002  Toby 44. 40 2 1 3 3
1 12003 Skye 36. 26 0 1 3 7
3 12005 Angie 43. 92 0 3 3 4
12007 Di xi e 51.01 0 1 1 6

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds Masters 18 inch
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt
2 18004 Tesl a 41. 64 2 0 1 5
1 18008 Slick 42.50 1 1 2 6

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds Masters 16 inch
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt
2 16001 Cull en 37. 36 2 2 2 3
16002 G sco 46. 70 1 0 2 5
3 16003 Skyl ar No Tinme 1 2 2 2
1 16005 Pi 39. 39 0 2 3 4

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 15 seconds Masters 26 inch
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt
26003 Coast 38.34 0 2 3 8

Judge:
Ganbl e

15

Judge:

Gambl e

15

Judge:
Ganbl e

Judge:
Ganbl e

15

Judge:
Ganbl e

Scor e

13
20
17
40

Scor e

13
22
31
19
11

Scor e

17
18

Scor e

23
14
17
31

Scor e

20

Terry Snorch

Qualified

Terry Snorch

Qualified

Terry Snorch

Terry Snorch

Qualified

Terry Snorch



Openi ng: 25 seconds

Pl ace

To

Tot al
Tot al

Tot al

26004
26016
26009
26010
26013
26007
26014
26015

W k

Di vot

Una

Punk
Runor (P)
Pl ay

Dem
Power

Ar mband Nane

22025
22008
22033
22002
22004
22005
22007
22010
22011
22012
22013
22014
22001
22016
22017
22019
22022
22024
22030
22034
22036
22038
22040
22044
22045
22047
22049
22051
22052
22054
22055
22057

Xena (B)
El f

d ewe
Pem
Ritz
Hatri ck
Keebl er
Sequel
Raef
Sky Meadows
Enmber
Charlie
Roxy
Scor ch
Swi ft
Kel so
Flier
Ruby
Hana

W nona
G no

W spa
Doc
Peach
Zim
Hopper
Jed
Bonita
Arwen
Luce

Vi nca
Shi ne

38.
43.
36.

39.

37.
43.

Ganbl e:

Ti

39.
36.
37.

No

34.
37.
35.

Ti me
25
78
84
.63
07
99
00

15 seconds

e 5pt

43
16
55
Ti nme
76
22
14
.39

Absent

40

.91

Absent

38.
36.
41.
41.
36.

45
60
29
68
71
Ti nme

Absent

37.
39.
35.

37.
44,
36.
44,
37.

39.

92
22
83
Ti nme
69
49
03
49
06
Ti nme
Ti nme
73

Absent

36

. 85

tal Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 52

Nunber of Dogs Absent: 4
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn: O

Nunber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Tot al Nunber

of Qualifiers: 17

Percent Qualified: 32. 7%

OO NMNMNODNMNDNEKFO

N NNONEFEFEFDNNDN

P OFRP NDNMNDN

P NNPFPDNMNNMNMNNOPRPDNOLPR

N

3 1
3 3
1 3
2 3
2 3
2 3
2 2
1 3
Mast er s
3Pt 2Pt
2 3
3 2
1 3
2 3
1 4
1 3
1 2
1 3
1 3
3 3
1 3
0 4
2 3
2 3
2 3
3 2
3 3
0 4
1 4
2 3
1 2
2 3
0 2
1 4
1 0
1 2
0 4
2 3

-2-

O ~NwWwWhhoowerk

15

15
15

22 inch Judge:

1Pt

N A OOCTWWEDNEPRE

W wMN Oo1orw

A NOODSAWEANMNNMNORMOGM

Gambl e

15

15

15
15

15

15
15
15
15

15

15

12
23
25
43
16
40
32
14

Terry Snorch
Score

23
40
15
20
24
29
23
23

21

43
39
23
19
30
20

38
34
33
18
29
21
40
18
21
19
24
17

40

Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi

Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi

Qual i fi

ed

ed
ed

ed

ed

ed
ed

ed

ed
ed
ed
ed

ed

ed



Openi ng: 25 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Name

P12009 Spur

Openi ng: 25 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Name

1 P08006 G ddy Up
P08002 Mulligan

3 P08004 Taxi
P08005 Rk

2 P08008 Spy

Openi ng: 25 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Name

P20029
3 P20011
1 P20012 Runor

P20017 Keeper (J)
2 P20022 Zer

P20027 Kutter

Rai ney
Striker

Openi ng: 25 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Name

P16003

2 P16019 G omt
P16004 Ni ka
P16008 Jot

1 P16009 Keely
P16011 Ammo

3 P16012 Emma
P16017 Boul der
P16018 Wit ney
P16025 June

Jake (Si)

Ganbl e:

Ganbl e:

Ganbl e:

Ganbl e:

Sunday, September 6, 2015
Performancelll Gamblers

18 seconds Per f or mance ||
Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt
Absent

19 seconds Per f or mance ||
Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt
37. 45 2 2 2 4
No Ti e 0 0 3 5
No Ti e 1 2 3 4
No Ti e 0 1 2 2
42.58 2 1 3 1

17 seconds Per f or mance ||
Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt
43. 28 0 1 3 5
39. 67 0 1 3 6
36. 23 1 1 3 6
43. 11 1 1 3 7
37.85 0 2 3 4
No Ti e 0 1 4 6

17 seconds Per f or mance ||
Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt
44. 90 2 0 0 7
38. 65 2 2 3 2
38. 87 2 1 2 6
42.55 1 2 3 2
36. 62 2 1 3 6
Absent
38. 33 1 2 3 1
Absent
41. 27 1 2 3 3
42. 20 2 1 1 5

12 inch Judge:

Gambl e

8 inch Judge:

Gambl e

15

15

39
11
21

9
35

20 inch Judge:

Gambl e

15
15

15

14
30
35
21
31
17

16 inch Judge:

Gambl e

15

15

15

17
39
23
19
40

33

20
20

Terry Snorch
Score

Terry Snorch
Score

Qualified

Qualified

Terry Snorch
Score

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified

Terry Snorch
Score

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified



Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:



Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganbl e:

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e
1 V08003 Kraner 42.11

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganbl e:

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e
2 V12008 Trango 43. 23
3 V12009 Bandit 41. 46
1 V12010 Kiki D 39.51

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganbl e:

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e

V16003 Fenway

Tot al
Tot al
Tot al
Tot al

Tot al Nunber

20 seconds

19 seconds

19 seconds

Absent

Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Nunber of Dogs Absent:
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:

Nunber of Dogs Not Scor ed:

of Qualifiers:

Percent Qualified:

Sunday, September 6, 2015
Veterans Gamblers

Vet er ans
5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt

0 0 4 5

Vet er ans
5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt

1 2 1 7
0 2 1 5
0 1 4 7

Vet er ans
5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt

5. 0%

8 inch Judge:

Gambl e

12 inch Judge:

Gambl e

15

16 inch Judge:

Gambl e

Terry Snorch
Score

13

Terry Snorch
Score

20
13
33 Qualified

Terry Snorch
Score



Sunday, September 6, 2015
Advanced Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 17 seconds Advanced 12 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganbl e
1 12006 Kira 34.72 0 0 5 3 20
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds Advanced 18 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganbl e
1 18003 Lily 41.58 0 2 3 2
2 18007 Cura 38. 33 0 3 1 1
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 15 seconds Advanced 22 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganbl e
3 22006  Tach 40. 53 0 3 2 2
22028 Scream 41.79 0 1 2 1
1 22050 Puck 33. 65 0 2 4 7 20
2 Spec 31.75 0 3 1 5 20
Prize No Tinme 0 3 1 4
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 15 seconds Advanced 26 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganbl e
3 26001 MIlo No Tinme 0 1 1 2
1 26008 Hal | i ah 33.09 0 3 3 4
2 26017 Goku 40. 25 0 1 4 6
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 11
Total Nunmber of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 3
Percent Qualified: 27.3%

Ki t
Scor e

38

Ki t
Scor e

21
19

Ki t
Scor e

23
12
49
43
22

Er ski ne

Qualified

Er ski ne

Er ski ne

Qualified
Qualified

Kit Erskine

Scor e

10
28
23



Sunday, September 6, 2015
Performancell Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 17 seconds Per f or mance |
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e 5Pt 3pt 2Pt 1Pt
1 P16007 Brook 37.54 0 2 3 2
2 P16027 Jonah 34. 89 0 0 5 5
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 17 seconds Per f or mance |
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e 5Pt 3pt 2Pt 1Pt
3 P20007 Max 33. 69 0 0 3 3
P20014 Pi No Tine 0 1 1 2
2 P20015 G ey 38.09 1 1 0 3
1 P20020 Bi gzbee 37.89 1 0 3 3
P20024 Maya No Ti nme 0 0 1 3
Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 7
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 3
Percent Qualified: 42. 9%

16 inch Judge: Kit Erskine
Ganbl e Score
20 41 Qualified
20 40 Qualified
20 inch Judge: Kit Erskine
Ganbl e Score
12
10
20 35
20 39 Qualified
6



Sunday, September 6, 2015
Starters Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds Starters/Novice 18 inch Judge: Kit Erskine
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Scor e

2 18006  Tuukka 43. 03 0 2 3 5 24

1 18009  Teddy No Tinme 1 1 3 4 25
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 15 seconds Starters/Novice 22 inch Judge: Kit Erskine
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Scor e

2 22009 Sadi e No Ti nme 0 0 2 2 8

1 22048 Smash 44.73 0 3 0 2 17

Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

cocococoh



Sunday, September 6, 2015
Performance| Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 19 seconds Per f or mance |
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt
1 P08003 Dibs 46. 76 0 2 4 3
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 18 seconds Per f or mance |
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt
Ri pken Absent
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 17 seconds Per f or mance |
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt
1 P16016 Zi ggy 40. 29 0 0 1 2
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 17 seconds Per f or mance |
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt
3 P20004 Mol ly 37.85 2 0 0 2
2 P20008 Conet 37.06 0 2 1 4
1 P20016 Rant 41. 29 2 1 2 4
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 5
Total Nunmber of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1
Percent Qualified: 20.0%

8 inch Judge:
Ganbl e

12 inch Judge:
Ganbl e

16 inch Judge:
Ganbl e

20 inch Judge:
Ganbl e

20
20
20

Kit Erskine

Scor e

25

Kit Erskine

Scor e

Kit Erskine

Scor e

Kit Erskine

Scor e

36
37
49

Qualified



Sunday, September 6, 2015
Intro Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 17 seconds Intro 12 inch Judge: Kit Erskine
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Scor e
1 | 08001 Maddie 40.70 0 2 0 2 20 32
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 17 seconds Intro 16 inch Judge: Kit Erskine
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Scor e
| 12007 Elsie 53. 00 0 0 0 1 El i m (FEO
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds Intro 22 inch Judge: Kit Erskine
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Scor e

| 12002 Bree (B) Absent
1 | 12005 Kraken No Tinme 0 4 1 2 20 25
| 16002 Fancy No Ti e 0 2 2 6 20 Eli m (FEO

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

coocor A



Sunday, September 6, 2015

Masters Jumpers
D stance: 157 yards SCT: 40 seconds Masters 18 inch Judge: Terry Snorch
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
18004 Tesl a Not Scored
1 18008 Slick 39.55 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
Di stance: 157 yards SCT: 40 seconds Masters 16 inch Judge: Terry Snorch
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 16009  Zi ppy 31.41 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
16001 Cull en Absent
16002 G sco No Tinme 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
2 16003 Skyl ar 36. 62 0. 00 1 0 0 0 5.00
16005 Pi No Ti nme 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
16006 Cooper (L) No Tinme 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
Di stance: 154 yards SCT: 42 seconds Masters 14 inch Judge: Terry Snorch
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 14001  Zep 31. 65 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
2 14004 Der by 35. 82 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
14006 Brio Absent
Di stance: 154 yards SCT: 42 seconds Masters 12 inch Judge: Terry Snorch
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFIts R S F E Scor e
1 12002  Toby 32.90 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
2 12003 Skye 32.95 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
12005 Angi e No Ti e 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
3 12006 Kira 63. 28 21.28 0 0 0 0 21. 28
Di stance: 160 yards SCT: 39 seconds Masters 26 inch Judge: Terry Snorch
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
26002 Spar k Absent



3 26003 Coast 33.58 0. 00 0
26004 Wk No Tinme 0. 00 0
26007 Pl ay No Tinme 0. 00 0
2 26009 Una 31.24 0. 00 0
1 26010 Punk 29. 15 0. 00 0
26011 Pace 31. 36 0. 00 0
26014 Dem Absent
26015 Power 46. 99 7.99 1
Di stance: 160 yards SCT: 39 seconds Mast er s
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R
22016 Scorch 31.91 0. 00 0
22007 Keebl er No Ti e 0. 00 0
22024 Ruby Absent
22001 Roxy 29. 18 0. 00 0
22002 Pemi 30. 65 0. 00 0
22003 Onen Absent
22005 Hatri ck 37.18 0. 00 0
22008 El f No Tinme 0. 00 0
22011 Raef Absent
22012 Sky Meadows Absent
22013 Enber Absent
3 22014 Charlie 32.09 0. 00 0
22017 Swi ft No Tinme 0. 00 0
22019 Kel so No Ti e 0. 00 0
22021 Sydney Absent
22022 Flier 31.12 0. 00 1
22033 Cl ewe 35. 99 0. 00 1
22034 W nona 35.14 0. 00 0
22036 G no 32.85 0. 00 0
1 22038 W spa 28. 90 0. 00 0
22040 Doc No Tinme 0. 00 0
22044 Peach 36.51 0. 00 0
4 22049 Jed 32.94 0. 00 0
22050 Puck 31.55 0. 00 1
2 22051 Bonita 29. 07 0. 00 0
22052 Arwen 32.37 0. 00 0
22054 Luce Absent
22055 Vi nca Absent
22057 Shi ne Absent
Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng: 39
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 13
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: 1
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 16
Percent Qualified: 41.0%

O OOOOo

22 inch Judge:
S

=

o

o O o

P OPFPOOOORFRPOONDN

OO OoOoOoOoOo

F

0
0

o o

o o

O O o

eNeoNolNeNoNolNeolNolNolNolo

OO OPrFrOo

0
1

o

P

OO0 O0OO0OO0OPFrPROO0OOO0OOo

0. 00
Elim
Elim
0. 00
0. 00
5.00

12. 99

Terry Snorch
E

Scor e

5.00
Elim

5. 00
5. 00

0. 00
Elim

0.00
Elim
Elim

15. 00
5. 00
0. 00
5. 00
0. 00
Elim
0. 00
0. 00
10. 00
0. 00
5. 00

Qualified

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified



Sunday, September 6, 2015

Performance | 11/Veterans Jumpers

D stance: 157 yards SCT: 43 seconds Performance |11
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S
1 P12002 Jason 35. 32 0. 00 0 0
D stance: 160 yards SCT: 42 seconds Performance |11
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S
3 P16003 Jake (Si) 41. 63 0. 00 0 0
P16004 N ka 33.53 0. 00 1 0
P16008 Jot 36. 32 0. 00 1 1
P16009 Keely No Tine 0. 00 0 0
P16012 Emma 31.31 0. 00 1 0
2 P16018 Wit ney 37.40 0. 00 0 0
1 P16019 Gomt 35.04 0. 00 0 0
P16025 June 43.79 1.79 0 0
P16026 Bean Absent
Di stance: 154 yards SCT: 45 seconds Performance |11
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S
PO8005 Ri k Absent
1 P08008 Spy 38. 56 0. 00 0 0
Di stance: 160 yards SCT: 42 seconds Performance |11
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFIts R S
P20003 Mo 31.18 0. 00 0 1
3 P20011 Striker 39.34 0. 00 0 0
P20017 Keeper (J) 36.15 0. 00 1 2
2 P20020 Bi gzbee 34.61 0. 00 0 0
P20022 Zer Absent
1 P20028 Hailey (S) 32.83 0. 00 0 0
P20029 Rai ney 35. 39 0. 00 0 1

12

16

20

i nch Judge:
F E
0 0
i nch Judge:
F E
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 1
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
i nch Judge:
F E
0 0
i nch Judge:
F E
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

Terry Snorch
Score

0. 00 Qualified

Terry Snorch
Score

0. 00
5. 00
10. 00
Elim
5. 00
0. 00
0. 00
1.79

Qualified

Qualified
Qualified

Terry Snorch
Score

0. 00 Qualified

Terry Snorch
Score

5. 00
0. 00 Qualified
15. 00
0. 00 Qualified
0. 00 Qualified
5. 00



Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 16
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 3
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 8
Percent Qualified: 50.0%
D stance: 157 yards SCT: 46 seconds Veterans 12 inch
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S
V12008 Trango Absent
V12009 Bandit No Tine 0. 00 0 0
1 V12010 Kiki D 32.29 0. 00 0 0
Di stance: 160 yards SCT: 45 seconds Veterans 16 inch
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S
V16001 Sunshi ne Absent
Di stance: 154 yards SCT: 48 seconds Vet er ans 8 inch
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S
1 V08003 Kraner 45. 36 0. 00 0 0
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 3
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 2
Percent Qualified: 66.7%

Judge:

o o

Judge:

Judge:

F

0

Terry Snorch

E

0

Scor e

Elim
0. 00

Terry Snorch

E

Scor e

Terry Snorch

E

0

Scor e

0. 00

Qualified

Qualified



Sunday, September 6, 2015
Advanced Jumpers

D stance: 117 yards SCT: 31 seconds Advanced 22 inch Judge: Kit Erskine
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
22004 Ritz Absent
1 22025 Xena (B) 30.01 0. 00 0 2 0 0 10. 00
22031 Pi No Ti nme 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
2 22045 Zim 23.12 0. 00 0 1 2 0 45. 00
Spec Absent
Prize Absent
Di stance: 117 yards SCT: 31 seconds Advanced 26 inch Judge: Kit Erskine
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
26001 MIlo Absent
26017 Goku No Ti nme 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

OOOOr~A~

. 0%



Sunday, September 6, 2015
Performance |l Jumpers

Di stance: 116 yards SCT: 36 seconds Per f ormance || 12 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E
1 P12008 Brazer 58. 11 22.11 0 0 0 0
D stance: 117 yards SCT: 34 seconds Per f ormance || 16 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E
P16007 Brook Absent
Di stance: 117 yards SCT: 34 seconds Per f or mance || 20 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E
3 P20007 Max 48. 02 14. 02 0 0 0 0
2 P20015 G ey 26.11 0. 00 0 0 0 0
P20024 Maya Absent
1 P20027 Kutter 25.01 0. 00 0 0 0 0

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 4

Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2

Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 2
Percent Qualified: 50.0%

Kit Erskine

Scor e

22. 11

Kit Erskine

Scor e

Kit Erskine
Scor e

14. 02

0. 00 Qualified
0. 00 Qualified



Sunday, September 6, 2015

StartersJumpers

D stance: 129 yards SCT: 38 seconds Starters/Novice 18 inch Judge: Kit Erskine
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e

2 18001 Nahl a 47. 97 9.97 0 1 0 0 14. 97

1 18006  Tuukka 20. 14 0. 00 0 1 0 0 5.00
Di stance: 130 yards SCT: 36 seconds Starters/Novice 22 inch Judge: Kit Erskine
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e

22006 Tach Absent
2 22009 Sadi e 37.83 1.83 0 2 0 0 11. 83
1 22048 Smash 40. 15 4.15 0 1 0 0 9.15

Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

OOOOr A~

. 0%



Sunday, September 6, 2015
Performance | Jumpers

D stance: 129 yards SCT: 41 seconds Per f or mance | 12 inch Judge: Kit Erskine
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R S F E Score
Ri pken Absent
Di stance: 130 yards SCT: 39 seconds Per f or mance | 16 inch Judge: Kit Erskine
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R S F E Score
1 P16016 Zi ggy 29. 66 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
Di stance: 130 yards SCT: 39 seconds Per f or mance | 20 inch Judge: Kit Erskine
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R S F E Score
1 P20004 Mol ly 23.26 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
3 P20005 Jasmi ne 42.73 3.73 0 0 0 0 3.73
P20008 Conet 33.96 0. 00 0 3 0 0 15. 00
P20009 Bandit 44.53 5.53 0 1 0 0 10. 53
2 P20016 Rant 23.72 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 6
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 3
Percent Qualified: 50.0%



Sunday, September 6, 2015
Advanced Pairs

Di stance: 172 yards SCT: 60 seconds Advanced Open Judge: Kit Erskine
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me R S F E Scor e
1 18003 Lily 59. 17 0 1 0 0 64. 17

22021 Sydney

2 16007 Ri sk 53.21 0 1 1 0 78. 21
22057 Shi ne

3 22045 Zim 55. 89 0 3 1 0 90. 89
16007 *rx Risk **x

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

coocooo®



Sunday, September 6, 2015
Performancell Pairs

Di stance: 172 yards SCT: 63 seconds Per f ormance ||
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me R S
P16015 Chico 56. 41 0 0
P16027 Jonah
1 P16007 Brook 69. 40 0 0
P20020 Bi gzbee
Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng:

Tot al
Tot al
Tot al

Tot al Nunber

Nunber of Dogs Absent:
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Nunber of Dogs Not Scor ed:
of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

coococoh

Open
F

0

Judge:
E

Ki t

Er ski ne
Scor e

Elim

69. 40



D stance: 118 yards SCT:
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me
12004 Dai sy (R 74. 88
22028 Scream
1 18009  Teddy 63. 56
22056 Pi nk
2 26001 MIlo 64. 73
26017 Goku
Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:

Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

56 seconds

Sunday, September 6, 2015
Starters Pairs

Starters/ Novice

R S
0 0
0 1
0 1

coocooo®

Open Judge: Kit Erskine
F E Score
0 1 Elim
0 0 68. 56
0 0 69. 73



Sunday, September 6, 2015
Performance | Pairs

Di stance: 118 yards SCT: 59 seconds Per f or mance | Open Judge: Kit Erskine
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me R S F E Scor e
1 P16016 Zi ggy 47. 35 0 0 0 0 47.35 Qualified
P20005 Jasm ne Qualified
2 P20007 Max 50.71 0 0 1 0 70.71

P20026 Coach

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 4
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 2

5

Percent Qualified: 50.0%



Openi ng: 48 seconds Advanced
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me
1 12006 Kira 17.53
Openi ng: 47 seconds Advanced
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me
3 18002 Ada 20. 98
1 18003 Lily 37.23
2 18007 Cura 24.20
Openi ng: 46 seconds Advanced
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me
3 22021 Sydney 29. 69
2 22025 Xena (B) 23.75
1 22045 Zim 31. 39
Openi ng: 46 seconds Advanced
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me
1 26001 MIlo 31.41
Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:

Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:

Percent Qualified:

Sunday, September 6, 2015
Advanced Snooker

12 inch Judge: Kit Erskine
RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RCS
1+3 1+0

18 inch Judge: Kit Erskine
RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RCS

1+6 1+4
1+6 1+3 1+7
1+5 1+3 1+7

22 inch Judge: Kit Erskine
RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RCS
1+5 1+4 1+7
1+5 1+4 1+7
1+7 1+4  1+7

26 inch Judge: Kit Erskine
RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RCS
1+4 1+5 1+7

8
0
0
0
1
12. 5%

RC6 ds

RC6 ds

N

RC6 ds

Scor e

Scor e
12

46
20

Scor e
21

21
30

Scor e

21

Qualified



Openi ng: 48 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti me
P20005 Jasmi ne 6.21
1 P20007 Max 55. 24
2 P20015 G lley 21.92
3 P20024 Maya 24.18

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

Per f ormance ||

Sunday, September 6, 2015
Performance |l Snooker

20 inch Judge: Kit Erskine

RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 COs

1+5 1+4 1+7
1+7 1+3 140
1+5 1+4

5. 0%

0
20
0
0

Scor e

0
39
13
11

Qualified



Openi ng: 51 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Nane
2 18001 Nahl a
1 18006 Tuukka
3 18009 Teddy

Openi ng: 50 seconds

Pl ace Arnmband Nane
1 22006 Tach
22009 Sadi e
3 22028 Scr eam
2 22048 Smash
22056 Pi nk

Openi ng: 50 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Name

1 26017 Goku

Tot al

Tot al

Tot al
Tot al

Tot al Nunber

Sunday, September 6, 2015
Starters Snooker

Starters/Novice 18 inch Judge: Kit Erskine

Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 Os
46. 93 145 1+6 1+7 27
35. 83 145 1+6 1+7 27
31.15 1+3 1+6 1+7 27

Starters/Novice 22 inch Judge: Kit Erskine

Ti me RCI1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 ds
36. 53 1+7 1+6 147 27
21.02 1+2 0
44, 83 1+0 27
57.85 1+7 1+6 1+4 14
18. 44 1+7 1+4 0

Starters/ Novice
Ti me RC1

26 inch Judge: Kit Erskine
RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 Os

11. 57 1+3 0

Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 9
Nunber of Dogs Absent: O
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn: O
Nunber of Dogs Not Scored: O
of Qualifiers: 4
Percent Qualified: 4

4. 4%

Scor e
48

48
46

Scor e
50
28

34
13

Scor e

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Qualified



Sunday, September 6, 2015
Performance | Snooker

Openi ng: 54 seconds Per f or mance
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e
1 P08003 Dibs 46. 43
Openi ng: 53 seconds Per f or mance
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e
1 P12008 Brazer No Ti e
2 Ri pken No Ti e
Openi ng: 52 seconds Per f or mance
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e
P16007 Br ook Absent
2 P16015 Chico 42. 49
3 P16016 Zi ggy 44. 37
1 P16020 Rock- It 30. 69
Openi ng: 52 seconds Per f or mance
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e
3 P20008 Conet 19. 60
2 P20009 Bandit 61. 55
1 P20026 Coach 38. 37
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 9
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 4
Percent Qualified: 4

8 inch
RC1 RC2

1+5 1+4

12 inch
RC1 RC2

1+5
1+4

1+6
1+0

16 i nch
RC1 RC2

1+5
1+5
1+7

1+6
1+6
1+6

20 inch
RC1

1+5
1+7
1+7

1+6
1+6
1+6

4. 4%

Judge: Kit Erskine
RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 Os

1+4 0

Judge: Kit Erskine
RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 Os

1+7 0
0

Judge: Kit Erskine
RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 Os

1+7 27
1+7 27
146 27
Judge: Kit Erskine

RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 COs

1+0 0
1+5 9
1+3 27

Scor e

16

Scor e

Scor e

48
48
49

Scor e

14
30
46

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Qualified



Sunday, September 6, 2015
Intro Snooker

Openi ng: 50 seconds Intro 22 inch Judge: Kit Erskine

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e RCIL RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 ds

| 12002 Bree (B) No Ti e 1+3 0

1 | 12005 Kraken 35.43 1+4 1+3 1+3 27
Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 2
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1

Percent Qualified: 50.0%

Scor e

El i m (FEO)

40

Qualified



D stance: 180 yards SCT:

Pl ace Arnmband Nane
22040 Doc
22022 Flier
22001 Roxy
22002 Pem
22003 Onen
22007 Keebl er
22010 Sequel
22011 Raef
22012 Sky Meadows
22013 Enmber
22014 Charlie
22016 Scor ch

5 22017 Swi ft

4 22019 Kel so

3 22051 Bonita
22057 Shi ne
22024 Ruby
22026 Razz
22030 Hana
22033 d ewe
22034 W nona

1 22036 G no
22038 W spa
22044 Peach

2 22045 Zi m
22047 Hopper
22049 Jed
22052 Arwen
22055 Vi nca

D stance: 180 yards

Pl ace Arnband Nane

3 26002 Spar k

2 26009 Una
26004 W k
26007 Pl ay
26010 Punk
26011 Pace
26013 Runor (P)

57 seconds

Sunday, September 6, 2015
Masters Standard

Ti me

52.
43.

No
No

50.
62.
.33
.38
.01
.74
.76
.27
.84
.78
.09
. 66

2338858

50
68
Ti nme
Ti me
16
22

Ti me
Ti me

.01

Ti me

. 88
.48
.12

53

. 97

Ti nme
Ti nme
Ti nme
Ti me

SCT: 57 seconds

Ti me

2338888

65

94

Ti nme
Ti nme
Ti nme
Ti nme
Ti nme

TFl ts

TFl ts

OO0 O0O00O00000000000000000NNO 0000

N oNoN-NoloNe}

Mast ers

. 00

00

. 00

00
00
22
00
00

. 00

00
00

. 00

00
00

. 00

00
00

. 00

00
00

. 00

00
00

. 00

00
00

. 00

00

. 00

R

OO OO0 0D0DO0OO0ODO0DO0O0OO0OFRPRO0OO0ODO0OO0OPFPOOODOFR,OOOOPR

Mast ers

. 00

00

. 00

00
00

. 00
. 00

OO OO0 O0oOOo

22 inch Judge:

26 i

S

OO O0OO0OONPFPFOOODOOOPRrRPROOOPR,RORP,PPFPOPFPMNOOOLREPR

nch Judge:
S F
2 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

F

eNeoNeolNeoNeoNolNelNolNolNoloNolNoNeoNolNolNeoNolNolNeoNoNolNelNolNolNolNololNol

E

P RPPRPPOOO0OOCORFRPROFRPRPFPOOOOOOOOOOOORr Pk OO

E

PR RPRRPRPOO

Terry Snorch

Scor e

10. 00
5.00
Elim
Elim
0. 00
20. 22
5.00
0. 00
5.00
5.00
5.00
20. 00
0. 00
0. 00
0. 00
10. 00
Elim
Elim
0. 00
Elim
0. 00
0. 00
5.00
10. 00
0. 00
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim

Terry Snorch

Scor e

10. 00
0. 00
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim

Qual i fi

Qual i fi

Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi

Qual i fi

ed

ed

ed

ed
ed

ed
ed
ed

ed

ed



26014 Deni No Ti nme 0. 00 0 0
26015 Power No Ti e 0. 00 0 0
1 26016 Di vot 38.34 0. 00 0 0
Di stance: 177 yards SCT: 60 seconds Masters 16 inch
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti me TFlts R S
16009  Zi ppy No Ti nme 0. 00 0 0
1 16001 Cul l en 41. 54 0. 00 0 0
16002 Cisco No Ti e 0. 00 0 0
16003 Skyl ar No Tine 0. 00 0 0
2 16005 Pi 59. 78 0. 00 0 0
D stance: 177 yards SCT: 60 seconds Masters 18 inch
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R S
1 18008 Slick 51. 65 0. 00 0 0
Di stance: 174 yards SCT: 61 seconds Masters 12 inch
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R S
12001 Bubba Watso No Ti ne 0. 00 0 0
1 12003 Skye 48. 90 0. 00 0 0
2 12007 Di xi e 58. 24 0. 00 1 1
12005 Angie No Ti nme 0. 00 0 0
Di stance: 174 yards SCT: 61 seconds Masters 14 inch
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R S
2 14001  Zep 61. 31 0.31 0 0
1 14003 Poti on 53. 37 0. 00 0 0
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 51
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 16
Percent Qualified: 31.4%

o o

Judge:

OO OoOoo

Judge:

Judge:

O O oo

Judge:

F

o

1 Elim

1 Elim

0 0. 00 Qualified
Terry Snorch

E Score

1 Elim

0 0. 00 Qualified

1 Elim

1 Elim

0 0. 00 Qualified
Terry Snorch

E Score

0 0. 00 Qualified
Terry Snorch

E Score

1 Elim

0 0. 00 Qualified

0 10. 00

1 Elim
Terry Snorch

E Score

0 0.31

0 0. 00 Qualified



Sunday, September 6, 2015
Performancelll Standard

Di stance: 180 yards SCT: 60 seconds Performance |11 16 inch Judge: Terry Snorch
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
P16018 Wit ney No Ti e 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
3 P16019 Gomt 48. 25 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
P16003 Jake (Si) No Ti nme 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
P16004 N ka No Tinme 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
1 P16026 Bean 40. 91 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
2 P16006 Schat zi 43. 34 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
4 P16009 Keely 50. 28 0. 00 1 0 0 0 5.00
P16008 Jot 51.50 0. 00 0 1 0 0 5.00
P16011 Ammo No Tine 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
P16012 Emma No Ti nme 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
P16015 Chico No Tinme 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
Di stance: 180 yards SCT: 60 seconds Performance |11 20 inch Judge: Terry Snorch
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
2 P20022 Zer 52.21 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
P20017 Keeper (J) No Tine 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
P20011 Striker No Tinme 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
1 P20012 Runor 46. 62 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
3 P20020 Bi gzbee 61. 04 1.04 0 1 0 0 6. 04
P20029 Rai ney No Tine 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
D stance: 177 yards SCT: 63 seconds Performance |11 12 inch Judge: Terry Snorch
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFIts R S F E Scor e
P12001 Inp Absent
P12009 Spur Absent
Di stance: 174 yards SCT: 64 seconds Performance |11 8 inch Judge: Terry Snorch
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
3 P08002 Ml ligan 59. 84 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
2 P08008 Spy 49.70 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
1 P08004 Taxi 45. 46 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualified



Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:



Sunday, September 6, 2015

Veterans Standard
Di stance: 180 yards SCT: 63 seconds Veterans 12 inch Judge: Terry Snorch
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R S F E Score
V12010 Kiki D No Tinme 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 1
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: O
Percent Qualified: 0.0%



D stance: 167 yards SCT:
Pl ace Arnband Nane
1 12004 Dai sy (R
12006 Kira
D stance: 167 yards SCT:
Pl ace Arnband Nane
1 16007 Ri sk
D stance: 167 yards SCT:
Pl ace Arnband Nane
18002 Ada
2 18006 Tuukka
3 18007 Cura
1 18010 Kraf t
D stance: 168 yards SCT:
Pl ace Arnband Nane
1 22004 Ritz
3 22025 Xena (B)
22050 Puck
Spec
2 Prize
D stance: 168 yards SCT:
Pl ace Arnband Nane
1 26008 Hal | i ah

Sunday, September 6, 2015
Advanced Standard

64 seconds Advanced 12 inch Judge:
Ti me TFI ts R S F
42.03 0. 00 0 0 0
No Tinme 0. 00 0 0 0

62 seconds Advanced 16 inch Judge:
Ti me TFI ts R S F
53.71 0. 00 0 0 1

62 seconds Advanced 18 inch Judge:
Ti me TFI ts R S F
Absent
76.01 14. 01 0 1 0
54. 47 0. 00 0 2 1
44. 33 0. 00 0 0 0

59 seconds Advanced 22 inch Judge:
Ti me TFI ts R S F
61. 87 2.87 1 1 0
52. 89 0. 00 0 1 1
59. 60 0. 60 0 1 2
60. 95 1.95 0 2 1
57.11 0. 00 0 0 1

59 seconds Advanced 26 inch Judge:
Ti me TFI ts R S F
50. 03 0. 00 0 1 0

Kit Erskine
E Scor e
0 0. 00
1 Elim

Kit Erskine
E Scor e
0 20. 00

Kit Erskine
E Scor e
0 19. 01
0 30. 00
0 0. 00

Kit Erskine
E Scor e
0 12. 87
0 25.00
0 45. 60
0 31.95
0 20. 00

Kit Erskine
E Scor e
0 5. 00

Qualified

Qualified



Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:



Sunday, September 6, 2015
Performance |l Standard

D stance: 168 yards SCT: 62 seconds Per f ormance || 16 inch Judge: Kit Erskine
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 P16007 Brook 71.76 9.76 0 0 1 0 29.76
P16027 Jonah No Tinme 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim

Di stance: 168 yards SCT: 62 seconds Per f ormance || 20 inch Judge: Kit Erskine
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
P20006 Pearl (N No Ti e 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
1 P20007 Max 72.41 10. 41 0 0 0 0 10. 41
P20015 G ey No Tine 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim

Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

OO OOoOOuU

. 0%



Sunday, September 6, 2015

Starters Standard

D stance: 151 yards SCT: 72 seconds Starters/ Novice
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S
18001 Nahl a No Ti nme 0. 00 0 4
1 18003 Lily 63. 20 0. 00 0 1
2 18009  Teddy 53.21 0. 00 0 1
Di stance: 152 yards SCT: 72 seconds Starters/ Novice
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S
2 22006  Tach 57. 26 0. 00 0 2
3 22009 Sadi e 66. 81 0. 00 0 5
22028 Scr ean 61. 15 0. 00 0 5
1 22048 Smash 69. 10 0. 00 0 0
22056 Pi nk 70. 81 0. 00 0 6
Di stance: 152 yards SCT: 72 seconds Starters/ Novice
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S
26001 MIlo No Tinme 0. 00 0 3
26017 Goku No Tine 0. 00 0 0
Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 10
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Tot al

Nunber

of Qualifiers: 1
Percent Qualified:

18 i nch
F

o w

22 inch
F

OoOor oo

26 inch
F

N

Judge:
E

o

Judge:
E

OO oOoOo

Judge:
E

Kit Erskine

Scor e

Elim
5.00
25. 00

Kit Erskine

Scor e

10. 00
25. 00
45. 00
0. 00
30. 00

Qualified

Kit Erskine

Scor e

Elim
Elim



Sunday, September 6, 2015
Performance| Standard

Di stance: 150 yards SCT: 75 seconds Per f or mance | 8
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S
P08003 Dibs 71. 80 0. 00 0 0
D stance: 151 yards SCT: 75 seconds Per f or mance | 12
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S
Ri pken Absent
D stance: 152 yards SCT: 75 seconds Per f or mance | 16
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S
1 P16016 Zi ggy 55. 81 0. 00 0 0
Di stance: 152 yards SCT: 75 seconds Per f or mance | 20
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S
1 P20004 Mol ly 45. 32 0. 00 0 0
P20005 Jasmi ne 83.31 8.31 0 1
2 P20008 Conet 51. 28 0. 00 0 0
P20009 Bandit 87. 04 12.04 0 2
P20014 Pi 69. 14 0. 00 0 3
P20016 Rant 56. 63 0. 00 0 2
P20026 Coach No Ti nme 0. 00 0 0
3 P20027 Kutter 43.78 0. 00 0 2
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 10
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 2
Percent Qualified: 20.0%

i nch

i nch

i nch

i nch

OO0 oOoOoOoOPror o

Judge:

Judge:

Judge:

Judge:

OPr OO0 O0OO0OO0OOo

Kit Erskine

Scor e

Elim

Kit Erskine

Scor e

Kit Erskine

Scor e

20. 00

Kit Erskine

Scor e

0. 00

33.31
0. 00

42. 04
15. 00
10. 00
Elim
10. 00

Qualified

Qualified
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